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PROTEIN

SM-BOV-100

SM-GLC-001

SM-GLC-005

SM-GLU-500

SM-GLU-001

SM-GLY-001

SM-HEP-250

SM-MES-100

SM-PHO-100

SM-SDS-500

SM-SOD-001

SM-SOD-025

SM-SOP1-500

SM-SOP-500

SM-TRI-500

SM-TRI-001

SM-TRI-005

SM-TRT-500

SM-TWE-100

SM-URE-500

BOVINE SERUM ALBUMIN (BSA) FRACTION V

GLYCEROL

HEPES

MES (Free Acid Monohydrate Ultrapure)

PHOSPHATE BUFFERED SALINE TABLETS

SDS (Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate)

SODIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC ANHYDROUS

SODIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC ANHYDROUS

TRIS BASE

TRITON X-100

TWEEN 20 (Polyoxyethylene-20)

UREA

180,000원

40,000원

190,000원

25,000원

40,000원

41,000원

153,000원

85,000원

70,000원

230,000원

21,000원

49,000원

32,000원

28,000원

55,000원

99,000원

457,000원

43,000원

21,000원

28,000원

9048-46-8

56-81-5

7365-45-9

145224-94-8

-

151-21-3

7558-80-7

7558-79-4

77-86-1

9002-93-1

9005-64-5

57-13-6

Cat. No.

100 g

1 kg

5 kg

500 g

1 kg

1 kg

250 g

100 g

100 T

500 g

1 kg

2.5 kg

500 g

500 g

500 g

1 kg

5 kg

500 ml

100 ml

500 g

Size

Molecular Biology

Extra Pure

Biotechnology

Ultrapure

Molecular Biology

Molecular Biology

Extra Pure

Extra Pure

Ultrapure

Extra Pure

Reagent

Extra Pure

Grade

냉장

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

StorageProduct CAS No. Price

* 부가세 별도

* 부가세 별도

Biochemical

Biochemical & Pre-made Buffer

GLYCINE Guaranteed

D-GLUCOSE ANHYDROUS Reagent

56-40-6

50-99-7

실온

실온

SODIUM CHLORIDE Ultrapure 7647-14-5 실온

Disinfectant Solution

SM-B01-010

SM-B02-100

Biocontam-Zero

Biocleaner-S

33,000원 

200,000원 

Cat. No.

100 ml

1 L

Size

냉동

실온

StorageProduct Price

Biocontam-Zero

[SM-B01-010]

Water, Ultrapure

[SM-W01-100]

[SM-W01-500]

4% Paraformaldehyde

[SM-P01-050]

[SM-P01-100]

20X PBS, pH 7.4

[SM-P02-100]

[SM-P02-500]

1X PBS, pH 7.4

[SM-P04-100]

10X Tris-Glycine (w/ SDS)

[SM-T05-100]

10X PBS, pH 7.4

[SM-P03-100]

10X TBE

[SM-T07-100]

50X TAE

[SM-T03-100]

BSA FRACTION V

[SM-BOV-100]

1 2 3
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Pre-made Buffer

SM-A06-050

SM-A07-050

SM-A01-050

SM-A02-050

SM-A03-050

SM-A04-050

SM-A05-001

SM-E01-050

SM-H02-050

SM-H02-100

SM-M01-100

SM-M02-100

SM-P01-050

SM-P01-100

SM-P04-100

SM-P04-500

SM-P03-100

SM-P03-500

SM-P02-100

SM-P02-500

SM-P09-500

SM-P06-100

SM-P06-500

SM-P10-100

SM-P11-100

SM-P12-100

SM-P13-100

SM-R01-050

SM-S01-050

SM-S02-100

SM-S03-100

SM-T01-050

SM-T13-050

SM-T02-050

SM-T05-100

SM-T05-500

SM-T06-100

SM-T06-500

SM-T19-100

SM-T19-500

SM-T08-100

SM-T10-100

SM-T09-100

SM-T09-500

SM-T11-100

751-001

701-001

30% Acrylamide/Bis Solution (19:1)

40% Acrylamide/Bis Solution (19:1)

30% Acrylamide/Bis Solution (29:1)

40% Acrylamide/Bis Solution (29:1)

30% Acrylamide/Bis Solution (37.5:1)

40% Acrylamide/Bis Solution (37.5:1)

10% Ammonium Persulfate (APS) Solution 

0.5M EDTA, pH 8.0

20X MES SDS Running Buffer

20X MOPS SDS Running Buffer

1X PBST (1X PBS with 0.05% Tween 20), pH 7.4

1M Potassium Phosphate Solution (Dibasic)

1M Potassium Phosphate Solution (Monobasic)

1X Dulbecco's PBS (w/o Ca, Mg)

10X Dulbecco's PBS (w/o Ca, Mg)

RIPA Buffer

10% SDS Solution

10N NaOH (Sodium Hydroxide)

20X SSC Buffer, pH 7.0

1M Tris-HCl, pH 6.8

1M Tris-HCl, pH 8.0

1.5M Tris-HCl, pH 8.8

10X TBS

20X TBS

20X TBS with 1% Tween 20

PAGESTA™ Reducing 5X SDS-PAGE Sample Buffer

ProtinEx™ Animal Cell/Tissue (Protein Extraction Buffer)

67,000원

67,000원

61,000원

61,000원

61,000원

61,000원

17,000원

31,000원

120,000원

220,000원

200,000원

200,000원

59,000원

89,000원

31,000원

110,000원

43,000원

150,000원

58,000원

200,000원

120,000원

55,000원

190,000원

50,000원

50,000원

35,000원

50,000원

26,000원

35,000원

36,000원

40,000원

19,000원

19,000원

19,000원

44,000원

180,000원

44,000원

180,000원

27,000원

110,000원

61,000원

95,000원

61,000원

200,000원

100,000원

20,000원

120,000원

Cat. No.

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

1 ml x 10

500 ml

500 ml

1 L

1 L

1 L

500 ml

1 L

1 L

5 L

1 L

5 L

1 L

5 L

5 L

1 L

5 L

1 L

1 L

1 L

1 L

500 ml

500 ml

1 L

1 L

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

1 L

5 L

1 L

5 L

1 L

5 L

1 L

1 L

1 L

5 L

1 L

1 ml x 10

100 ml

Size

냉장

냉장

냉장

냉장

냉장

냉장

냉동

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

냉장

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

냉동

냉장

StorageProduct Price

* 부가세 별도

냉장1M HEPES

냉장4% Paraformaldehyde Solution (in PBS)

실온1X PBS, pH 7.4

실온10X PBS, pH 7.4

실온20X PBS, pH 7.4

실온10X PBST (10X PBS with 0.5% Tween 20), pH 7.4

실온10X Tris-Glycine Running Buffer (w/ SDS)

실온10X Tris-Glycine Transfer Buffer (w/o SDS)

실온10X TBS with 0.5% Tween 20

실온1X TBS

PROTEIN

Memo


