

★ BEST TOP 10 ITEMS ★



**Biocontam-Zero**  
[SM-B01-010]



**Water, Ultrapure**  
[SM-W01-100]  
[SM-W01-500]



**4% Paraformaldehyde**  
[SM-P01-050]  
[SM-P01-100]



**1X PBS, pH 7.4**  
[SM-P04-100]



**10X Tris-Glycine (w/ SDS)**  
[SM-T05-100]



**10X PBS, pH 7.4**  
[SM-P03-100]



**10X TBE**  
[SM-T07-100]



**50X TAE**  
[SM-T03-100]



**BSA FRACTION V**  
[SM-BOV-100]



**20X PBS, pH 7.4**  
[SM-P02-100]  
[SM-P02-500]

## SolMate™ Biochemical

\* 부가세 별도

Product	Grade	CAS No.	Storage	Cat. No.	Size	Price
BOVINE SERUM ALBUMIN (BSA) FRACTION V	Molecular Biology	9048-46-8	냉장	SM-BOV-100	100 g	180,000원
GLYCINE	Guaranteed	56-40-6	실온	SM-GLC-001	1 kg	40,000원
				SM-GLC-005	5 kg	190,000원
D-GLUCOSE ANHYDROUS	Reagent	50-99-7	실온	SM-GLU-500	500 g	25,000원
				SM-GLU-001	1 kg	40,000원
GLYCEROL	Extra Pure	56-81-5	실온	SM-GLY-001	1 kg	41,000원
HEPES	Biotechnology	7365-45-9	실온	SM-HEP-250	250 g	153,000원
MES (Free Acid Monohydrate Ultrapure)	Ultrapure	145224-94-8	실온	SM-MES-100	100 g	85,000원
PHOSPHATE BUFFERED SALINE TABLETS	Molecular Biology	-	실온	SM-PHO-100	100 T	70,000원
SDS (Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate)	Molecular Biology	151-21-3	실온	SM-SDS-500	500 g	230,000원
SODIUM CHLORIDE	Ultrapure	7647-14-5	실온	SM-SOD-001	1 kg	21,000원
				SM-SOD-025	2.5 kg	49,000원
SODIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC ANHYDROUS	Extra Pure	7558-80-7	실온	SM-SOP1-500	500 g	32,000원
SODIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC ANHYDROUS	Extra Pure	7558-79-4	실온	SM-SOP-500	500 g	28,000원
TRIS BASE	Ultrapure	77-86-1	실온	SM-TRI-500	500 g	55,000원
				SM-TRI-001	1 kg	99,000원
				SM-TRI-005	5 kg	457,000원
TRITON X-100	Extra Pure	9002-93-1	실온	SM-TRT-500	500 ml	43,000원
TWEEN 20 (Polyoxyethylene-20)	Reagent	9005-64-5	실온	SM-TWE-100	100 ml	21,000원
UREA	Extra Pure	57-13-6	실온	SM-URE-500	500 g	28,000원

## SolMate™ Disinfectant Solution

\* 부가세 별도

Product	Storage	Cat. No.	Size	Price
Biocontam-Zero	냉동	SM-B01-010	100 ml	33,000원
Biocleaner-S	실온	SM-B02-100	1 L	200,000원

## SolMate™ Pre-made Buffer

\* 부가세 별도

Product	Storage	Cat. No.	Size	Price
30% Acrylamide/Bis Solution (19:1)	냉장	SM-A06-050	500 ml	67,000원
40% Acrylamide/Bis Solution (19:1)	냉장	SM-A07-050	500 ml	67,000원
30% Acrylamide/Bis Solution (29:1)	냉장	SM-A01-050	500 ml	61,000원
40% Acrylamide/Bis Solution (29:1)	냉장	SM-A02-050	500 ml	61,000원
30% Acrylamide/Bis Solution (37.5:1)	냉장	SM-A03-050	500 ml	61,000원
40% Acrylamide/Bis Solution (37.5:1)	냉장	SM-A04-050	500 ml	61,000원
10% Ammonium Persulfate (APS) Solution	냉동	SM-A05-001	1 ml x 10	17,000원
0.5M EDTA, pH 8.0	실온	SM-E01-050	500 ml	31,000원
1M HEPES	냉장	SM-H02-050 SM-H02-100	500 ml 1 L	120,000원 220,000원
20X MES SDS Running Buffer	실온	SM-M01-100	1 L	200,000원
20X MOPS SDS Running Buffer	실온	SM-M02-100	1 L	200,000원
4% Paraformaldehyde Solution (in PBS)	냉장	SM-P01-050 SM-P01-100	500 ml 1 L	59,000원 89,000원
1X PBS, pH 7.4	실온	SM-P04-100 SM-P04-500	1 L 5 L	31,000원 110,000원
10X PBS, pH 7.4	실온	SM-P03-100 SM-P03-500	1 L 5 L	43,000원 150,000원
20X PBS, pH 7.4	실온	SM-P02-100 SM-P02-500	1 L 5 L	58,000원 200,000원
1X PBST (1X PBS with 0.05% Tween 20), pH 7.4	실온	SM-P09-500	5 L	120,000원
10X PBST (10X PBS with 0.5% Tween 20), pH 7.4	실온	SM-P06-100 SM-P06-500	1 L 5 L	55,000원 190,000원
1M Potassium Phosphate Solution (Dibasic)	실온	SM-P10-100	1 L	50,000원
1M Potassium Phosphate Solution (Monobasic)	실온	SM-P11-100	1 L	50,000원
1X Dulbecco's PBS (w/o Ca, Mg)	실온	SM-P12-100	1 L	35,000원
10X Dulbecco's PBS (w/o Ca, Mg)	실온	SM-P13-100	1 L	50,000원
RIPA Buffer	냉장	SM-R01-050	500 ml	26,000원
10% SDS Solution	실온	SM-S01-050	500 ml	35,000원
10N NaOH (Sodium Hydroxide)	실온	SM-S02-100	1 L	36,000원
20X SSC Buffer, pH 7.0	실온	SM-S03-100	1 L	40,000원
1M Tris-HCl, pH 6.8	실온	SM-T01-050	500 ml	19,000원
1M Tris-HCl, pH 8.0	실온	SM-T13-050	500 ml	19,000원
1.5M Tris-HCl, pH 8.8	실온	SM-T02-050	500 ml	19,000원
10X Tris-Glycine Running Buffer (w/ SDS)	실온	SM-T05-100 SM-T05-500	1 L 5 L	44,000원 180,000원
10X Tris-Glycine Transfer Buffer (w/o SDS)	실온	SM-T06-100 SM-T06-500	1 L 5 L	44,000원 180,000원
1X TBS	실온	SM-T19-100 SM-T19-500	1 L 5 L	27,000원 110,000원
10X TBS	실온	SM-T08-100	1 L	61,000원
20X TBS	실온	SM-T10-100	1 L	95,000원
10X TBS with 0.5% Tween 20	실온	SM-T09-100 SM-T09-500	1 L 5 L	61,000원 200,000원
20X TBS with 1% Tween 20	실온	SM-T11-100	1 L	100,000원
PAGESTA™ Reducing 5X SDS-PAGE Sample Buffer	냉동	751-001	1 ml x 10	20,000원
ProtinEx™ Animal Cell/Tissue (Protein Extraction Buffer)	냉장	701-001	100 ml	120,000원

Memo